

## **Trustee's Entity Variation**

08-27-2021-1:20 P.M.

Fibonnacci 1123, PMA
WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V, PMA
NAC: 560FQ NN31W - MMJ1N
c/o: 2910 S. Archibald Ave., #A645
Ontario, California 91761
wrightfamilytrusttrustee@gmail.com

## IN THE MATTER, of chain of title:

It is hereby noticed to the Public and the International Community the following:

WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V HAS ALSO BEEN KNOWN AS:

WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V.

W.J. WRIGHT V.

WJ WRIGHT V

WJ WRIGHT V.

W.J WRIGHT V.

W.J WRIGHT V

WJ. WRIGHT V.

WJ. WRIGHT V

WILLIAM J. WRIGHT V.

WILLIAM J WRIGHT V

WILLIAM J WRIGHT V.

WILLIAM J. WRIGHT V

WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT

WILLIAM J. WRIGHT

WILLIAM J WRIGHT

W. WRIGHT

W WRIGHT

W. WRIGHT V.

W WRIGHT V

W. WRIGHT V

W WRIGHT J.

W. WRIGHT J

W WRIGHT J

J. WRIGHT W.

J. WRIGHT W

J WRIGHT W. J WRIGHT W WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT JR. WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT JR WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT JUNIOR WILLIAM JUNIOR WRIGHT JAMES WILLIAM JR. WRIGHT JAMES WILLIAM JR WRIGHT JAMES WILLIAM J. WRIGHT JR. WILLIAM J. WRIGHT JR WILLIAM J WRIGHT JR WILLIAM J. WRIGHT JUNIOR WILLIAM J WRIGHT JUNIOR WRIGHT V, WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V., WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT, WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT, WILLIAM J. WRIGHT, WILLIAM J WRIGHT V., WILLIAM J. WRIGHT V., WILLIAM J WRIGHT V, WILLIAM J. WRIGHT V, WILLIAM J WRIGHT, WILLIAM WRIGHT, WILLIAM V. WRIGHT, WILLIAM V WRIGHT, WILLIAM J., V. WRIGHT, WILLIAM J, V WRIGHT J., WILLIAM V. WRIGHT J., WILLIAM V WRIGHT J, WILLIAM V. WRIGHT J, WILLIAM V WRIGHT JR., WILLIAM WRIGHT JR, WILLIAM WRIGHT JR., WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT JR, WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT JR., WILLIAM J. WRIGHT JR, WILLIAM J WRIGHT JUNIOR, WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT JUNIOR, WILLIAM J. WRIGHT JUNIOR, WILLIAM J **BILL WRIGHT** BILL WRIGHT V. **BILL WRIGHT V** BILL J. WRIGHT V. BILL J. WRIGHT V BILL J WRIGHT V. BILL J WRIGHT V

BILL V. WRIGHT J.

BILL V. WRIGHT J BILL V WRIGHT J. BILL V WRIGHT J WRIGHT, BILL WRIGHT, BILL J. WRIGHT, BILL J WRIGHT V., BILL J. WRIGHT V., BILL J WRIGHT V, BILL J. WRIGHT V, BILL J WRIGHT J., BILL V. WRIGHT J., BILL V WRIGHT J, BILL V. WRIGHT J, BILL V WILL WRIGHT WILL WRIGHT V. WILL WRIGHT V WILL J. WRIGHT V. WILL J. WRIGHT V WILL J WRIGHT V WILL V. WRIGHT J. WILL V. WRIGHT J WILL V WRIGHT J WRIGHT, WILL J. WRIGHT, WILL J WRIGHT, WILL V. WRIGHT, WILL V WRIGHT V., WILL J. WRIGHT V., WILL J WRIGHT V, WILL J. WRIGHT V, WILL J WRIGHT J., WILL V. WRIGHT J., WILL V WRIGHT J, WILL V. WRIGHT J, WILL V W.J.W.V.

**WJWV** 

AND FINALLY, ON August 27<sup>th</sup>, 2021
WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V, PMA,
ANY OTHER VARIATION NOT POSTED HERE IS NOT AN ADMISSION OF FRAUD OR GUILT; IT IS SIMPLY
OVERLOOKED OVER A LIFETIME OF AGENCIES CONSTANTLY CHANGING THE NAMES FROM WILLIAM
JAMES WRIGHT V TO UNKNOWN CREATURES TO CONCEAL ITS FRAUD PERPETRATED AGAINST WILLIAM
JAMES WRIGHT V, PMA, AND

## **FURTHER BE IT NOTICED:**

The Trustee gives notice that all liability of any and all variations and combinations of all entities above past, present and future are not the individual of the Trustee according to the Articles of Association of WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V, PMA, and

## **FURTHER BE IT NOTICED:**

THAT WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V, PMA IS THE PROPER ENTITY AND WILL REMAIN THE PROPER ENTITY FROM THIS DAY FORWARD. ANY AND ALL OTHER VARIATIONS OF THE ENTITY OUTSIDE OF WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V, PMA SHALL BE DEEMED A FRAUD PERPETRATED AGAINST WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V, PMA, IN THE FORM OF IDENTITY THEFT and

FURTHER BE IT NOTICED, to the Government of The United States of America: THAT THE FOLLOWING SIGNATURE SHALL BE THE OFFICIAL INTERNATIONAL AUTOGRAPH OF William James Wright V following by the title of whatever capacity that William James Wright V is working in at the time of affixing the foregoing autograph: NOTICE:

The following signature:

or William James Wright V,

or Ashirman Light V-Trustee

or William James Wright V - Trustee,

or any variation thereof for the purpose of connecting chain of title and eliminate confusion is now: followed by whatever capacity William James Wright V is working in at the time.

International Public Notice authorized on 08-27-2021

This times the state of the sta

- Trustee

